Grade 6

Go Math

Agricultural Education
ELA Workbooks

6th grade novel

Art

Jr. Scholastic

Final Forms

Student Handbook
Dupl/Tech

Grade 6 Total

Grade 7

Go Math

Agricultural Education
ELA Workbooks

Art

Jr. Scholastic

Final Forms

Student Handbook
Dupl/Tech

Grade 7 Total

Grade 8

Go Math

Agricultural Education
ELA Workbooks

Art

Jr. Scholastic

Final Forms

Student Handbook
Dupl/Tech

Grade 8 Total

FMS Fees for 2024-2025 (4/15/2024)

Fee Amount
$7.60
$10.00
$26.00
$6.00
$15.00
$8.00
$4.25
$5.00
$10.00

$91.85

Fee Amount
$7.60
$10.00
$26.00
$15.00

$8.00 Art Fundamentals
$4.25 Art1 (Includes Workbook Fee)

$5.00
$10.00

$85.85

Fee Amount

$7.60

$10.00

$26.00

$15.00 Exploring Art
$8.00 Advanced Art
$4.25
$5.00

$10.00

$85.85

Grade 8 (ALGEBRA STUDENTS ONLY) Fee Amount

Algebra $23.00
Agricultural Education $10.00
ELA Workbooks $26.00 Exploring Art
Art $15.00 Advanced Art
Jr. Scholastic $8.00
Final Forms $4.25
Student Handbook $5.00
Dupl/Tech $10.00
Grade 8 (ALGEBRA STUDENTS) Total $101.25

Extracurricular participation fee for 7-8 is $175.00 with a family max of $400.

Fee
$15.00
$35.00

Fee
$15.00
$30.00

Fee
$15.00
$30.00
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