Grade 6	Fee Amount		
Go Math	\$7.60		
Agricultural Education	\$10.00		
ELA Workbooks	\$26.00		
6th grade novel	\$6.00		
Art	\$15.00		
Jr. Scholastic	\$8.00		
Final Forms	\$4.25		
Student Handbook	\$5.00		
Dupl/Tech	\$10.00	_	
Grade 6 Total	\$91.85	-	
Grade 7	Fee Amount		
Go Math	\$7.60		
Agricultural Education	\$10.00		
ELA Workbooks	\$26.00		
Art	\$15.00		Fee
Jr. Scholastic	\$8.00	Art Fundamentals	\$15.00
Final Forms	\$4.25	Art1 (Includes Workbook Fee)	\$35.00
Student Handbook	\$5.00		
Dupl/Tech	\$10.00	=	
Grade 7 Total	\$85.85		
Grade 8	Fee Amount		
Go Math	\$7.60		
Agricultural Education	\$10.00		
ELA Workbooks	\$26.00		Fee
Art		Exploring Art	\$15.00
Jr. Scholastic	•	Advanced Art	\$30.00
Final Forms	\$4.25		
Student Handbook	\$5.00		
Dupl/Tech	\$10.00	=	
Grade 8 Total	\$85.85		
Grade 8 (ALGEBRA STUDENTS ONLY)	Fee Amount		
Algebra	\$23.00		
Agricultural Education	\$10.00		Fee
ELA Workbooks	\$26.00	Exploring Art	\$15.00
Art	\$15.00	Advanced Art	\$30.00
Jr. Scholastic	\$8.00		
Final Forms	\$4.25		
Student Handbook	\$5.00		
Dupl/Tech	\$10.00		
	φ10.00	=	

Extracurricular participation fee for 7-8 is \$175.00 with a family max of \$400.